	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1PMT12AT1G
	1PMT12AT1G (ON Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            1PMT12AT1G
		    Manufacturer:
            ON Semiconductor
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12VWM POWERMITE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.20150 (This price is for reference only)
		 1PMT12AT1G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1PMT12AT1G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EB20-12-B1 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 20.0AH
1564BW60BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  WEDGE USE W/FRAME 1564B2/B4 BLK
1093020150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE YELLOW
476P6P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-MALE 6POS 12'
1525623 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
M7KKK-5010J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDG50K/MC50G/MDG50K
A9BAG-1802F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF18G/AF18/AFE18T
050R24-152B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 0.5MM 6"
PSPR30051AA-20 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 20POS 1.27MM 2"
662262220030 Wurth Electronics Inc  WR-MPC3 3,00 MM PRE-CRIMPED CONT
512-26-4400-BL-0005F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 5' REVERSED
390003-01 Qualtek  CORD 3COND BLK ARGN UNSHLD 1.8M
C3DDS-2018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR20S/AE20M/CKR20S
A3CCG-3036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC30G/ AE34M / AKC30
6372 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 25PAIR 24AWG SLATE 100'
R142SFPL.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  14 AWG 2C SOLID BC PVC RED
5133204E General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E GS5000 CMR GY 1M'SP
02762.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/3 SOOW 600V-BLK-500' RL
01383.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/3 SJOOW BLK 1 X 5000
ZGRP11/2 BK008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING POLYESTER BLK 25'
CLT188F-C3 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT 1.88"
LMLB1-1RS5-35214-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
299-3-8204-251 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-1REC5-38284-17 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG2-K10-DD-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
01010003H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CART 250V 15A CHASSIS
0263.250WRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST .250A 250V AXIAL
7010.9780.63 Schurter Inc  FUSE 375MA 125V FAST F PCB SMD
0239.400HXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .400A 250V 5X20MM SLO AXIAL
0251.200NRT2 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .200A 125V PICO AXIAL T/R
SA30A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC AXIAL
P4KE110CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC AXIAL
SMA6J6.5A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 14.5VC SMA
SMCG22CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMC
SMCJ130E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 130VWM 231VC DO214AB
MXSMCJ10CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AB
MXLPLAD30KP40A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC PLAD
P6KE39CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 31.6VWM 56.4VC AXIAL
P0721SBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR UNI 65V 100A DO214 2L
B72570D120A60 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 16V 20A 1003
	1PMT12AT1G  keywords
	    	1PMT12AT1G
	1PMT12AT1G  ON Semiconductor
	1PMT12AT1G  pdf
	1PMT12AT1G  datasheet
	1PMT12AT1G  price
	1PMT12AT1G  distributor
	electronic components 1PMT12AT1G
	1PMT12AT1G  Circuit Protection
	1PMT12AT1G  TVS - Diodes
	1PMT12AT1G  TVS DIODE 12VWM POWERMITE
	1PMT12AT1G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .